

Z
ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9165-9172 OF 2010

SUNIL KUMAR VERMA AND ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 6716 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 19001 of 2013

Date: 11/12/2013 These cases were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Parties (s) Mr. Kushagra Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.

Appellant In Person (N/P)

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the cases on 22nd January, 2014.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)
| |COURT MASTER

|