

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.9165-9172/2010

SUNIL KUMAR VERMA AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6716/2013

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19001/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 15/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Appellant-in-person

Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

Mr. K. L. Janjani,Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th October, 2014 at 2.00 p.m.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2014.09.17
15:13:41 IST
(USHA BHARDWAJ)

Reason:

AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
(COURT MASTER)